TSSG1.24.09
Last Updated: August 23, 2024 5:15 PM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2024 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved.
Project:
Catalog #:
Fixture Type:
Notes:

sizes. The two-part housing design  makes installation 70% faster and reduces accidents/damages. Emergency backup kit and
multiple mounting options make the TSS your new “have-you-seen-this” option for strip lighting solutions.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: TSS 4 30/40/50 G1 FSK
Fixture
Type Size Lumen Output Generation Voltage
Selectable
CCT* Finish
Emergency
Backup Accessories
•	 TSS LED Slim
Industrial
Strip
•	 2 2ft •	 20/25/30
1,950 Lm / 15 W
2,600 Lm / 20 W
3,250 Lm / 25 W
•	 G1 First
Generation
•	 BLANK
120-277 V
•	 FSK
3500K
4000K
5000K
•	 BLANK
White
•	 BLANK
None
•	  EMD DH08D-
UNV-055
Emergency Backup
pre-installed
•	 BLANK None
•	 MS-ACE-01 Motion sensor
•	          L3 Medium bay lens (max 50ft coverage)
•	          L7 = High bay lens (max 80ft coverage)
•	 TSS-VHOOK 1 set of hooks (2 pcs)
•	 TSC-CHAIN 1.05m chain set
•	 SAC-1810 Strip aircraft cable
•	 TSS-JBCVR J-Box cover and hardware
•	 WG-TSS 4 G1 Wire guard (use 2 for TSS 8)
•	 RC-TSS G1 Row connector
•	 4 4ft •	 30/40/50
3,120 Lm / 24 W
4,160 Lm / 32 W
5,200 Lm / 40 W
•	 8 8ft •	 60/80/100
6,240 Lm / 48 W
8,320 Lm / 64 W
10,400 Lm / 80 W
*TSS 4 ft and TSS 8ft also available in non-selectable options.
Catalog Number Description Lumens Watts CCT Voltage
TSS 2 20/25/30 G1 FSK LED Selectable Slim Industrial Strip, 2 FT, CCT Selectable, White finish Selectable
1,950 - 3,250 Lm
Selectable
15 - 25 W
Selectable
3500K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
TSS 4 30/40/50 G1 FSK LED Selectable Slim Industrial Strip, 4 FT, CCT Selectable, White finish Selectable
3,120 - 5,200 Lm
Selectable
24- 40 W
Selectable
3500K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
TSS 8 60/80/100 G1 FSK LED Selectable Slim Industrial Strip, 8 FT, CCT Selectable, White finish Selectable
6,240 - 10,400 Lm
Selectable
48- 80 W
Selectable
3500K  - 5000K 120V - 277V
TSS 8 85 G1 4K LED Static Slim Industrial Strip, 8 FT, 4000K CCT, White finish 8,450 Lm 85 W 4000K 120V - 277V
SKU SAVER
RATING 9 Replaces up to 9